Record Official Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

0254 Book- 525 Page-



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the $\frac{\wedge \beta}{\beta}$ $\frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}}$ following quarter sections(s): Lode Mining Claim in the

SELY 24 TOWNShip Range WID 19 19N 53E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3	(d day of Sept. 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	C. Mough
PO 130x	1937
Nevada	CHY CA 95959
The Claim is approximately feet long and are claimed in a direction and discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice feet on each side of the monument of location and cent lode or vein is from the to the to the	e of Location was posted, together with 300 ter line of the Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner mo	nument are as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on wetal tag	
No. 2: 11 11 11	NE "
No. 3: (1 (1 (1 (1)	SE II
No. 4: 11 11	SW 11
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is m Scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags,	arked as described above by paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map	as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21 day of NOV. 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By July O. Dom	
By Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	

Owner, Claimant, or (Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

	RPTT: Recorded by F Book- 525 Page- 0255
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	BOOK 323 Page 5-00
The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the	
following quarter sections(s):	0218912
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 24 IGN SIE MDB&M MDB&M	
MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 314 day of	Sept. , 20 11.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	gh
PO BOX 1937 Nevada City CA	4 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 are claimed in a N direction and 20 feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the lode or vein is from the NOME to the SOUTE direction.	was posted, together with
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are	as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: "Tuffated on meral tag	NM COLNER
No. 2:	NE "
No. 3: 11 11 11	17 37
No. 4:	?W 11
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the following of the corner monument is marked as described from the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the ground, each corner monument is marked as described from the corner monume	ts).
Dated this 21 day of NOV. , 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By Dean	
Owner, Claimany, or Agent Signature	
Teffrey O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	Chrimanala (DEST AMEMAAA TEN
Suggested Form - Nevada Divi	sion of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

DOC # 0218912

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

11 27 AM

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

11/21/2011

11:27 RM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0256



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

MB 57 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4 SE NE	Section 24 25	Township 19N	Range 57E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M			_ \
			7	MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDI	ER'S STAMP
in EU	reka	County, Neva	da, on the $\underline{3}$	1d day of S	eρt.	, 20 <u>\\</u>	
Name and m	ailing address	of locator is: _	PO BO	C. MOX	3gh		
		-	Neval		< A	95959	
are claimed in discovery (magnetic on each	n aS nonument of lo side of the mo	cation), at which	ch the Notice tion and cent	Ofeet in a Note of Location was ter line of the Cla	d s posted.	together wit	n the point of th 300
lode or vein	is from the _/	121th to the	e Touth	_ direction.			
<u>Lo</u>	ocation (<u>M</u>	<u>larkings</u>	onument are as fo	Descri		
No. 1: 11 No. 2:	Nostrate U		() 1 () 3	+	NE	(0 N	٠
No. 3: No. 4:	111		, 11 1, 10		J.F.	11	
	n the ground,	each corner mo	nument is m	arked as describe	ed above	by	
	· ////	1		paint on posts).			
				as provided in l	NRS 517	7.040.	
Dated this _	day of	NOV., 2	077.				
NAME OF I	LOCATOR:	O. Den					
Owner,	Claimant, or A	gent Signature	an				

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that h	e has caused to be located the
MB 58	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

11:27 AM
l Record
nty – NV
- Recorder
Page 1 of 1
Recorded By: FES
0257



tottowing drait	ici sections(ə <i>)</i> .		-	-		\
1/4 SE NÉ	Section 24 25	Township IGN	Range 526 526	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M			
				MDB&M	/	RECORDER	'S STAMP
in Eur	eka	_County, Neva	da, on the 3	day of <u></u> \$2	ρ+, \	, 20 <u>_11</u> .	
Name and ma	iling address	of locator is:	Dave	C. Mou	zh		
		~	PO 35		3 C) 4	050	
			Nevad	a Cuty	1 72	9731	
are claimed in discovery (mo feet on each si lode or vein is	onument of loide of the mo	direction and cation), at which on the cation of local of the cation of	the Notice tion and center South	A N	posted, im. The	irection from the together with _	<u> </u>
				nument are as fo	llows:	2	
	cation		arkings	. \	Descri	<u> </u>	
No. 1: No. 2:	1057504	ed on bae			N F	11	
No. 3:	# #		11 11		JE.	11	
No. 4:	10	, 	11 11	 	W 7.	L)	
As erected on S(ribed) w	the ground,	each corner mo	nument is ma . metal tags, p	rked as describe paint on posts).	d above	by	
The work of le	ocation cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	NRS 517	.040.	
Dated this 21	day of	NOV., 2	0 <u>11</u> .				
Ve	Plainent or	ngent Signature	<u> </u>				
Owner, C	Januani, Oll	FROM PARTIE (hr	muu,				

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 Recorded By: FES Book- 525 Page- 0258



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

a

_____ Lode Mining Claim in the

1/4 SE NE SW	Section 24 25	Township	Range 57 & 57 & 57 & 53 &	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RI	ECORDER'S STAMP
in Eur	eka	County, Nevac	la, on the	day ofS	ęρ <u>τ,</u>	
Name and ma	ailing address	of locator is:	Dave C PO Box Nevada		75959	
are claimed in discovery (m feet on each clode or vein in the number,	onument of loside of the mois from the	nument of locat <u>ソンけん</u> to the markings on eac い <u>M</u>	h the Notice ion and cent Louth Checker Checker Touth Checker The corner mother mother arkings	feet in a	posted, tog	ction from the point of gether with 300 eneral course of the
As erected or Scribed M	n the ground,	each corner mon	nument is m . metal tags,	arked as describe paint on posts).	d above by	,
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in I	NRS 517.04	10 .
Dated this _	day of	Nov., 20	<u>11</u> .			
Ve	Claimant, or A	Dem. Agent Signature	intad)			
Owner,	Ciaimant, or 🖊	Agent Name (pr	mica)			

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0259



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the _____ Lode Mining Claim in the MB104 following quarter sections(s):

	•	•			The state of the s		1
1/4 SW	Section	Township	Range 53 E	Meridian MDB&M			
NM 24	30	192	53E	MDB&M			1 /
			/	MDB&M	0	ECORDER'	SSTAMP
				MDB&M	. \ "	ECORDER	ODIAMA
in Fur	ekg	County, Neva	da, on the 3	day of	Sept.	, 20 <u>11</u> .	
Name and ma	illing address	of locator is:	Dave		ough		
		_		0x 1937	A 959	1 c. A	
			Neval	la City, S	<u>-17. 737</u>	<u> </u>	
The Claim is	annroximatel	y 1500 1	eet long and	600 fe	et wide, su	ch that 148	go_ feet
are alaimed in	າລີ 5	direction and	20	feet in a	∨dire	ection from th	e point of
discovery (me	onument of lo	cation), at which	th the Notice	of Location Wa	is posted, to	gether witti _ reneral course	of the
teet on each s	side of the mo	nument of local	non and cenu e Sou+k	direction.	iann. The g	cherar course	OI MC
	/ /		796	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	No.		
		markings on eac	ch corner mo	nument are as f	ollows:) <u> </u>	
	cation		arkings	. \	Descript	000 Colvsc	
	Mistiata		— <u> </u>	\ \ \ \ \	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
No. 2:				+	JE SE	11	
No. 3:	- 11 /-	11 11			_ <u>Sw</u>	u u	
No. 4:		<u> </u>		/ / / 		***	
As erected or	the ground.	each corner mo	nument is ma	irked as describ	ed above b	y	
scribed m		Sw (0.9) - (e.g	. metal tags,	paint on posts).		-	
		1				4.0	
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.0	40.	
D . 10: 7	عـ د	NOV., 20	0.11				
Dated this _C	-1_ day or	<u>/V-5V-</u> , 2l	0.77.				
NAME OF L	.0CATOR:						
	7	$\sqrt{\Sigma}$					
Ву	Jusy (). Clean					
Owner, C	laimant, or	lgent Signature					
	W M	O. Dear					

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-

0260



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the _____ Lode Mining Claim in the MB 105 following quarter sections(s):

Meridian Township Range MDB&M 536 19 N MDB&M NW MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP MDB&M . 20 11 . County, Nevada, on the 3 day of EWRKG Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that feet direction from the point of are claimed in a <u>S</u> direction and <u>20</u> feet in a <u>N</u> direction from the point discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location NWCOLVER No. 1: ste its Ulli W Go a l No. 2: 4 l) No. 3: u u No. 4: ŧŧ. 1 U

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a Scribed metal tag on post(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 day of NOV.

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner/Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, of Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that	he has caused to be located the
MB 106	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC	Ħ	021	89	18
-----	---	-----	----	----

11/21/2011 11.27 AM
Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$14.00

Book- 525 Page- 0261



following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Rang	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the	e 310 day of $5.0+$. , 2011 .
Name and mailing address of locator is:	C MOUgh x 1937
Neval	
	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long are claimed in a 1 direction and 20 discovery (monument of location), at which the No.	feet in a direction from the point of ordered of Location was posted, together with 300
feet on each side of the monument of location and	center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the North to the Sou	th direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No.1: illustrated on metal to	
No. 2:	NE "
No. 3: 11 11 11	SE 11
No. 4: 11 11 11 11 11	
As erected on the ground, each corner monument i	s marked as described above by
scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal to	ags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim	map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21 day of NSV ., 2011 .	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By O. Vers	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Jeffee O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agen Name (printed)	
Attion, Citimum Attendary Limito (himson)	

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he	e has caused to be located the
Sig fraction 1	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC #	021	89	19
-------	-----	----	----

11/21/2011 11·27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0262



					The state of the s		
14 1/2	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian MDB&M		`	
	13	191	52E	MDB&M_	The state of the s		1
	24	1911	52F	MDB&M	7/4	1	. "
(\				MDB&M	\ F	RECORDER'S ST.	AMP
in Eure	Ka	_ County, Nevad	ia, on the $\frac{2}{}$	had day of	Sept	, 20 <u>11</u> .	
Name and ma	uling address	of locator is:	Dave	C MOU	gh		
			408 BOX		1000	<u></u>	
			Nevada	City, C	A 95959	<u></u>	
		1 - 1		X 00	e	all that 7.00	feet
The Claim is	approximate	ly <u>1500</u> 1	eet long and	feet in a	Sw dir	ch that 700 ection from the point	
are claimed in	na <u>/V</u> ⊭	direction and	h the Notice	reet in a	was nosted to	gether with30!	11 O1
discovery (mo	onument of R	ocanon), at wind	ion and con	ter line of the	Claim The C	general course of the	<u></u>
leet on each s	a from the	NE to the	non and com	direction.	Ciuitin Ino E	2000 W. 00	•
tode of vein a	s Holle die	14 <u>1</u>	-		1		
The number.	location and	markings on eac	ch corner mo	nument are a	s follows:	>	
	cation 1		arkings	. \	Descrip	tion	
	Ustrated	_ —	1	\ \	NW	COLNEL	
No. 2:	(<u>-711915</u>	11 11	"		NE	11	
No. 3:	-\"\"	11 4	4		SE	11	
No. 4:	- \ii	10 ct	<u>, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>		SW	u	
140. 4:				-//	<u> </u>		
An arrated on	the enough	each corner mor	nument is m	arked as descr	rihed shove h	v	
As erecteupi	I tile ground,	yon post (e.g	matal tage	naint on nact	e)	J	
20 W SOV	WILLIAM TU	2 CV har les	. mciai ags,	panie on pose	aj.		
The work of	location cons	sisted of making	a claim mag	as provided	in NRS 517.0)40.	
Dated this	day of	NOV. , 20	<u>11</u> .				
NAME OF L	OCATOR:						
Ву	follow	O. Dem					
Oumer (Agent Signature					
CWHei,	Jia putang Oi	V Pour Diguesto					
1	126th	18× 0.1	lan				
Owner, O	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)				

11:27 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 Page 1 of 1 Recorded By. FES

Book-525 Page- 0263



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 519 Fraction 2 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

<u>144</u> 1	2 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u> MDB&M		
	24	197	52E	MDB&M	Name of the last o	
<u>N</u>	13	NP	52 12	MDB&M		
<u></u>				MDB&M	∖ R	ECORDER'S STAMP
			7.	X	A /	2011
in &	useka	_ County, Neva	da, on the <u></u>	hU day of	28pt	, 20 <u>1)</u> .
Name and	d mailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave C	Mough)	
		-	PO Box		//_	
			Nevada C	Ity CA 9	5959	······································
			79			th that 200 feet
The Clair	n is approximate	ly 1533	feet long and		et wide, suc	ction from the point of
are claim	ed in a NE	direction and	ch the Notice	feet in a	as posted, to	gether with 300
discovery	/ (monument of the m	ocation), at will onument of loca	tion and cent	er line of the C	laim. The g	eneral course of the
lode or v	ein is from the _	$N \bowtie to the$	e SW	direction.		
	/ /		- N	_/	1	
The num	ber, location and	markings on ea	ch corner mo	nument are as i	follows:	
	Location ,	<u>M</u>	larkings	\	Descript	
No. 1:	illustrateuli	ON Meta	1 tas	<u> </u>	NW	Colner
No. 2:	"	11 11	(1)		NE	4
No. 3:	11	11 1	W		SE	
No. 4:		<u>" "</u>	11		SM	11
1,00.11				7 7	•	
As erecte	d on the ground,	each corner mo	nument is ma	rked as describ	ed above by	7
a Scriba	Imetal Tag	On POST (e.g.	. metal tags,	paint on posts)	•	
	•	7				
The worl	k of location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.04	40.
		The state of the s	The state of the s	_		
Dated th	is <u>21</u> day of _	<u>NOV</u> 2	<u>0 11</u> .			
NAME (OF LOCATOR:					
	/// ~	0				
Ву	MIM	, Lillin				
Own	er/Claimant, or	Agent Signature	;			
The state of the s	F-000-1	. Na.				
<u> </u>		O. Deun				
Owi	ner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	nnted)			

11/21/2011

1 · 27 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By. FES

Book- 525 Page- 0264



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Signal 2 Lode Mining Claim in the	0218921
following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in EUTEKA County, Nevada, on the ZNU day of	<u>Seρt.</u> , 20 <u>11</u> .
Name and mailing address of locator is: Day Mough PO Box 1937 Nevada City City	A 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet in a are claimed in a 86 direction and 1480 feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location w feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the lode or vein is from the 100 0 to the 100 0 direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as	llaim. The general course of the
Location . Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on MRtal tug	NW Corner
No. 2:	NE U
No. 3:	SE U
No. 4:	SW 4
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as descring of the work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in	.
Dated this 2 day of NOV. , 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By John O. Den	
Owner Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Owner Claimant or Agent Name (printed)	
Overage Claimant of Agent Name (printed)	

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	Signal 2	S Lode	Mining Cla	im in the	02189	322	
following qua		s):		<			\
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	Meridian			1
5 W	13	191	<u> 525</u> 525	MDB&M MDB&M			
			/	MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER'S	STAMP
	`			1	Charl		100
in 17 \\	Te N G	County, Nevad	la on the 6	hu day of	3人(1)十、	<u>, 20 1 .</u>	

in _ \(\subseteq \) \(\text{County}, \text{Nevada, on the } \(\frac{7 \ldot \ldot \text{day of } \frac{S \rangle \rho + \ldot \}{1}. \)
Name and mailing address of locator is: Day C Moyah
PO Box 1937 Nevada City CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet are claimed in a NW direction and 20 feet in a 5E direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the Northely to the John direction.
The number location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

	Location 1	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1:	illustrated on	metal tag	NM COLNER
No. 2:	" "	11 117	NE 11
No. 3:	61 11	(1 1)	SE 11
No. 4:	1 11 10	11 11	SW 4

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tue on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

1) Ran

Dated this 11 day of NOV. __, 20_1_.

NAME OF LOCATOR:

By Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner,

tres Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

DOC # 0218922

Eureka County - NV

Page 1

Recorded By FES

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Official Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Book- 525 Page- 0265

Fee: \$14.00

RPTT:

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator he	Signal 3		sed to be 100 Mining Cla	cated the aim in the	0218
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian MDR & M	

DOC # 6	0218923
11/21/2011	11:27 AM
Official Recording requested JEFFREY 0 DEAN	l Record
Eureka Cour	nty – NV
Mike Rebaleati	- Recorder
Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: Book- 525 Page-	Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES 0266
M218923	

tonowing dua	Her sections	(a).		The same of	No.		
<u>1/4</u> SE	Section 14	Township (イハ	Range \$2£	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M			١,
				MDB&M	\ F	RECORDER'S STAMP	
in <u>Ev</u>	reha	County, Neva	da, on the <u>1</u>	nd day of S	<u>φ+.</u>	, 20 <u>1</u>].	4
Name and ma	iling addres	s of locator is:	1	1			
					L L		
		_					
are claimed in	na /N W	ely 1500 f direction and location), at which	h the Notice	_ feet in a _ Si of Location wa	dir s posted, to	ich that 1930 feet rection from the point of ogether with 300 general course of the	
lode or vein is	from the \underline{I}	Y MANUES to the	SOUTH	Splirection.	1		
Lo	cation 1		arkings	onument are as fe	Descrip	tion Orner	
	<u>luitrated</u>			-\\		<u>u</u>	
No. 2:	U	<u>III II</u>	***		NE SE	<u>''</u>	
No. 3:		<u> </u>	- 1		SM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No. 4:	_/_	<u> </u>	М.	-//-	<u>2 w</u>	<u>u</u>	
As erected on	the ground	, each corner moi	nument is m	arked as describ	ed above b	γ	
(cribed m	etal tun	ON POST (e.g.	. metal tags,	paint on posts).			
	1	1					
The work of l	location con	sisted of making	a claim mar	as provided in	NRS 517.0)40.	
Dated this 2	day of	Nov. , 21	<u>Д.</u>				
NAME OF L	OCATOR:					•	
By M	her ?	D. O sen					
Owner, C	Maimant, or	Agent Signature					
1/25	-1137	O. Dean	<u> </u>				
Owner, C	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	inted)				

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14,00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0267



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

•				-	The state of the s	
1/4 5W 5E	Section 13	Township 15N 19N	Range 52 E 52 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M		
NN NE	23 24	19 N 19 N	52 E 52 E	MDB&M MDB&M	RE	CORDER'S STAMP
in € ∪	reka	_ County, Neva	da, on the $\frac{1}{2}$	<u>5+</u> day of <u>S</u>	66+	_, 20 <u>11</u> .
Name and ma	ailing addres	s of locator is:	0	QV2 C. M B BBx 193		
		-		8 Bax 193 Urvada Cit		95959
are claimed in discovery (m feet on each a lode or vein i	n a	direction and ocation), at which onument of loca	the Notice	feet in a s c of Location was ter line of the Cla	posted, toge im. The gen	that 1480 feet ion from the point of other with 300 eral course of the
	cation		arkings	Mulliont the as 10	Description	
No. 1:	# 1US+ re	ted on m	etal to	3	NW	ColNot
No. 2:	1	()	11 11		NE	1,1
No. 3:	1	" "	11 11		SE_	1)
No. 4:		<u> </u>	11 11		\$W	44
a scrib	ed meral	tug on (e.g	. metal tags,	arked as describe paint on posts).		
	10.10	NOV. ,2	011			
Dated this 2	121 day of	7404.	<u>0 11</u> .			
NAME OF L	LOCATOR:					
By	My O	_ Dean				
Owner, (Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
The same of	~~ PO	<i>a</i>				

Jettrey O. Dean Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00 Recorded By: FES RPTT:

Book- 525 Page- 0268



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

a s

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the TR Z

tonowing day	HOU SCOTIONS	(4).			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which the	
4	Section 23	<u>Township</u> เรม	Range 526	Meridian MDB&M		
MIA	24	197	52E	MDB&M	The same of the sa	
				MDB&M	7	CONDENIE CTARO
				MDB&M	∖ Ki	ECORDER'S STAMP
in Eur	ekg	_ County, Neva	da, on the 🧾	t day of	Seρt.	, 20_11
Name and ma	ailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave	C. Mou	19h	
	_		1 09	30x 1937	<u>//</u>	
		_	Nev	ada City	, CA 93	5959
		_				
The Claim is	approximate	ly 1500 1	feet long and	600 fe	et wide, suc	h that 1480 feet
and alaimed i	m n . ⊂	direction and	1 40	Teer in a	v ane	THOU HOLL ME DOUR OF
discovery (m	onument of	location), at which	ch the Notice	of Location wa	is posted, tog	gether with 300
feet on each	side of the m	onument of loca	tion and cent	er line of the Ci	ann. The ge	eneral course of the
lode or vein	is from the _	North to the	3 <u>) 0074</u>	_antecnon.	. "	
Th	la dation da	l markings on eac	ch corner mo	mument are as f	ollows:	
		M	larkings	munione are as a	Descripti	on
	ocation	,		\ \	الما الم	COLNEL
	11UStrate		149-	//-	NE	Corner
No. 2:	1,	11 11				
No. 3:	<u> </u>	"1 "1	- 11		SE	Colver
No. 4:	10	11 11	- 11		5 W	Corner
			_	/ /		
As erected of	n the ground	, each corner mo	nument is m	arked as describ	ed above by	
cribedm	etal tug	on por (e.g	, metal tags,	paint on posts).		
						-
The work of	location cor	sisted of making	, a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this_	<u> 2 </u>	<u>NOV.</u> ,2	0 <u>11</u> .			
NAME OF I	LOCATOR:					
Bylel	\nu 0	. Dean				
Owner		Agent Signature				
Owner						
V	Jeffre	y O, Dec	λM			
	01		intod)			

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT.

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0269



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the TR 3 following quarter sections(s):

romomB al		(-)-			The state of the s		1
1/4 SE NE	Section 14 23	Township 19 N	Range 52E 52E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M			
				MDB&M	/ /	RECORDER'S	STAMP
in Eur	eka	_County, Neva	da, on the	<u></u>	Sep+	, 20 <u></u>].	
Name and m	ailing address	of locator is:	Dave	C. Mous	,h		
		_	PO BE	× 1937	/. /		
		_	Neval	a CHY.	CA 950	759	
							\
The Claim is	approximate	ly <u> 500</u> 1	feet long and	600	feet wide, st	uch that 198 rection from the	Seet feet
are claimed i	in a	direction and	1 ZO	feet in a	was posted i	together with	300 bounton
feet on each	side of the mo	ocation), at wind	tion and cent	er line of the	Claim. The	general course of	of the
lode or vein	is from the	No174 to the	dever s	direction.			
	/ /		- N	- N	1		
		markings on each		nument are a	s follows:	>	
	ocation		arkings \	\ \	Descri		
	110strute	don meta		$\overline{}$		m Colver	
No. 2:	"	" "	112			Is CALMOR	
No. 3:	11	" "			3.		
No. 4:	1	10 11	"			m Coiner	
				//	arka di akawa i	L.	
		each corner mo				θy	
2 d lorg A	water tu	g on posteres	, meiai tags,	pann on post	s <i>)</i> .		
The work of	location cons	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided	in NRS 517.	040.	
Dated this _	L(_day of	NOV , 2	0 <u>77</u> .				
NAME OF I	LOCATOR:						
A /	M	\mathbb{Q}_{a}					
By	10 O	Oll					
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Signature					
V	-0000	Ν.,					

JOHN O DEAN Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

છ 💮

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that	he has caused to be located the
TR'4	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

11/21/2011	11:27 AM
Officia	
Recording requested JEFFREY O DEAN	i By
Eureka Cou	nty – NV
Mike Rebaleati	- Recorder
Fee: \$14.00	Page 1 of 1
RPTT:	Recorded By: FES
Book- 525 Page-	0270



tottowing quarter socious(s).		
1/4 Section Towns NE 23 19		RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>Fureka</u> County,	Nevada, on the St day of	Sep.j. 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator	ris: Dave C. Mou PO Bux 1937 Nevada City CF	/
The Claim is approximately 150 are claimed in a 5 direction discovery (monument of location), a feet on each side of the monument of lode or vein is from the North	f location and center line of the	vas posted, together with
The number, location and markings	on each corner monument are as	follows:
Location	Markings \	Description
No. 1: illustrated on v	netal tag	NM colver
No. 2:	" "	NE CALVEL
No. 3:	" "	SE GOLNER
No. 4:	17 17	sw corner
As erected on the ground, each com (A Saribad mate) tag On post The work of location consisted of m	(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
Dated this 21 day of NOV.	, 20\\	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By		
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Sign		
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Nar		
		on of Minarals (DEV 4/15/2009 L.V)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14,00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By. FES

0271 Book- 525 Page-



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

	- •			
1/4	Section Tow	nship Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
<u> </u>	$-\frac{19}{3}$	9N 52E 9N 52E	MDB&M MDB&M	
<u> V F</u>			MDB&M	
			MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	Kg Coun	ty, Nevada, on the 🗍	<u>5+</u> day of <u>Sep+.</u>	, 2011.
Name and ma	iling address of loca	itor is: Dave	C. Moush	
	J	PO B	0x 1937	/
		Neva	da City &A	75959
are claimed in discovery (mo feet on each s	n a <u>N</u> direction directio	ction and 20), at which the Notice t of location and cen	teet in aS of Location was posteter line of the Claim. T	, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of d, together with 300 he general course of the
lode or vein is	s from the 10000	to the South	_anechon.	
The number.	location and markin	gs on each corner mo	onument are as follows:	
	cation	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Desc</u>	cription
	Ustrated on	metal tag		JW Corner
No. 2:	3) 11	" "		NE COUNEL
No. 3:	19 94	11 11		E COINEL
No. 4:	11 11	11 11		in colner
			/ /	_

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 1 day of NOV. 20__.

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Dean Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that	he has caused to be located the
TR 6	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC #	0218	3929
-------	------	------

11:27 AM 11/21/2011

Record Official

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee. \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book-525 Page- 0272



Lode Mining C	iaim in the
following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range NE 2-3 19N 52E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euraka County, Nevada, on the	$S+ \text{ day of } \underbrace{S \circ \uparrow}_{\bullet}, 20 $
Name and mailing address of locator is:	c. Mough
<u> P2 B</u>	ox 1937
Neyai	la City (4 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long ar are claimed in a N direction and 1480 discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice feet on each side of the monument of location and ce lode or vein is from the Notth to the South The number, location and markings on each corner markings	feet in a direction from the point of ce of Location was posted, together with direction. The general course of the direction. nonument are as follows: Description
No. 1: illustrated on metal to	
No. 2: 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	0.6
No. 3: \(\frac{1}{1}\) \(\frac{1}\) \(\fr	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
140. 4:	
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is a scribed metal tag on pointe.g. metal tags	s, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim ma	ap as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 2 day of, 20 11.	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By July O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Jeffrey O. Lean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

Official Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

11/21/2011

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Book - 525 Page - 0273

Fee: \$14.00

RPTT:

11:27 AM

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MAT CONCERN:	
The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the	
following quarter sections(s):	0218930
1/4 Section Township Range Meridia	
SE 14 19N 51E MDB&	M)
MDB&1 MDB&1	
	<u> </u>
in <u>Fureka</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>St</u> day of	f <u>Jeft.</u> , 20 11.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Tough
Name and mailing address of locator is: Veve C. A	
Nevada City	CA 95959
	V . /
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 are claimed in a 5 direction and 1480 feet in a	
are claimed in a S direction and 1480 feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location	direction from the point of
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of t	the Claim The general course of the
lode or vein is from the North to the South direction	no Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument ar	e as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No.1: illustrated on metal tag	NW CRINER
No. 2: 11 11 11	NE "
No.3: 11 11 11	SE U
No. 4: " " " "	SW'
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as de	escribed above by
Scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on p	osts).
	1. 370.0 (10.40)
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provide	ed in NRS 517.040.
D. 14: 21 1 C A CV 2011	
Dated this 2 day of $N \otimes V$., 20 .	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By Mres O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Jeffrey O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-0274



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the TR 8 following quarter sections(s): Meridian **Township** Range MDB&M 9N MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP MDB&M County, Nevada, on the 15+ day of 20 1. Name and mailing address of locator is: 00 The Claim is approximately 1500 direction and 1430 feet in a feet wide, such that feet direction from the point of are claimed in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with __ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location **Markings** COINDY illustrated DN merci No. 1: ĸ No. 2: 11 Ħ 11 11 11 11 11 W No. 3: Ħ U IJ No. 4: 11 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by fyihal Metal tug on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of NOV. 2011. NAME OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Heun

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0275



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the

following duarier sections(2).	
NE 23 Township Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>Evreng</u> County, Nevada, on the _	S+ day of, 2011.
	C. Mough = 1937 4 City CA 95959
The Claim is approximately feet long an are claimed in a function and 1489 direction and 1489 discovery (monument of location), at which the Notic feet on each side of the monument of location and cellode or vein is from the 15044 to the 15044	feet in a N direction from the point of the of Location was posted, together with 300 inter line of the Claim. The general course of the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner m	onument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on metal tug	
No. 2: 11 11 11 11 11	NE "
No. 3: (1 11 11 11	SE "
No. 4: (1 (1 (1	Sw ''
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is a	narked as described above by

a scribed metal tug on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

1) Lan

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 2 day of Nov.

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

11/21/2011

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0276

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

 \mathbf{q}

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the	
following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian N € 23 19 N 5 2 € MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euleka County, Nevada, on the 1st day of	<u>βερ+.</u> , 20 <u>11</u> .
Name and mailing address of locator is: Dave C. Moud Po B > 1937 Nevada City Ch	
The Claim is approximately feet long and 600 feet are claimed in a N direction and 1480 feet in a S discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Cla lode or vein is from the NO(+16 to the SO(+16 direction). The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as for	posted, together withim. The general course of the
Location Markings on each corner monument are as to	Description
No. 1: illustrated on metal tag	NW Corner
No. 2:	NE 11
No. 3: 11 11 11	SE 11
No. 4:	Sw "
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as describe Scribed wetaltag on foll (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N	
Dated this 21 day of NOV., 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By Dian Olamant, or Agent Signature	
Jeffrey O. Dean	
Owner Claimant or Agent Name (nrinted)	

11/21/2011

11:27 RM

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-0277



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the TR 11 following quarter sections(s):

1/4 ハい シュ	ction Townshi 7.3 19.0 1.4 19.0	P Range 525 525 525	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECOR	RDER'S STAMP
in Eurek	County, N	levada, on the $\underline{\mathcal{W}}$	$+$ day of S_{ϵ}	ρ+, 20	11.
Name and mailing	; address of locator i	s: Dave C PD Box Nevada	Mough 1937 City, CA	95959	
are claimed in a _ discovery (monum feet on each side of lode or vein is from	oximately 50 direction direction of location), at of the monument of the Mary but the Mary but the	which the Notice location and cent of the	of Location was per line of the Clair direction.	posted, together m. The general	rom the point of with 300
	ion and markings o		nument are as foll	ows:	
Locatio		Markings	\ \	Description NW Corn	a.C
No. 1: 11052 No. 2:	trated on w	etal tag	 	VE "	<u> </u>
No. 3:	11 11	11 11		SE 11	
No. 4:	11 11	11 15		5W "	
As erected on the SCribed Were	ground, each corner	monument is me (e.g. metal tags,	rked as described paint on posts).	above by	
The work of locat	ion consisted of ma	king a claim map	as provided in NI	RS 517.040.	
Dated this 21 d	ay of <u>NOV</u> .	_, 20_\\			
By Charles Claim	ATOR:). Demant or Agent Signs	fure			
Jeff.	rant, or Agent Signa				
Owner, Clain	nant, or Agent Name	e (printed)			

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Lode Mining Claim in the TR 12 following quarter sections(s): **Meridian** Township Range MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP MDB&M 20 11. ELLIRKA County, Nevada, on the 15x day of Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 600 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 are claimed in a N direction and 1480 feet in a feet wide, such that direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with _ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NDSAL to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description Location COLMER No. 1: illustrutad OW No. 2: " No. 3: W Ų. \mathcal{F} No. 4: As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21 day of NOV. NAME OF LOCATOR: Owher Clalmant, or Agent Signature 1) eun Owner, Claimant, of Agent Name (printed)

11:27 AM 11/21/2011

Official
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- \$25 Page-

0279



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the TR 13 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euseka County, Nevada, on the 1st day of 5	ep+20 <u>1</u> \f
Name and mailing address of locator is: DOBSX 1937- Nevade City CA	95959
The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet are claimed in a 5 direction and 1780 feet in a N discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location wa feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claude or vein is from the 1044 to the 50044 direction.	direction from the point of s posted, together with aim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as fo	ollows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on were tug	NM COLVER
No. 2: 11 11 11	SE "
No. 3: (1 (1 (1)	18 "
No. 4:	3 00
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described Salah were tag on for (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in	
Dated this 21 day of NOV., 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By O O O	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	Abri I may 1456000 Th

Official
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 👔

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0280



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the

TOTTOM THE day	iki acctiona	(3).			The same of the sa	
1/4 N W	Section 7,3	Township 19 N	Range 52E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORD	ER'S STAMP
in Eur	eha	_ County, Neva	da, on the	St day of S	\ \	
Name and ma	ailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave C POBOX Nevado	1937 1937	95959	
are claimed in discovery (me feet on each s lode or vein i	n aN onument of l side of the m s from the	onument of loca Nらけん to the	the Notice	feet in a of Location was ter line of the Cla direction.	posted, together wi nim. The general co	10 feet m the point of th 300 urse of the
			ch corner mo larkings	nument are as fo	llows: Description	
	cation			\ \	NM COLMER	
No. 2:	COMME		(, , ,),)	\	NE "	
No. 3:			11 11		SE "	
No. 4:	- J	- 11	0 0		2 M "	
As erected or	n the ground Mate \ ta	each corner mo	nument is m . metal tags,	arked as describe paint on posts).	ed above by	
The work of	location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in 1	NRS 517.040.	
Dated this _	·\ day of _	NOV., 21	0 <u>77</u>			
By Gyner,	Claimant, or	Olum Agent Signature				
7	reffrey					
Owner, (Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)		ARE 1. /POWIEY	411 #10000 T TO

Official

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0281



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

9

The locator her	reby certifies the	hat he has caus Lode	ed to be loca Mining Clai	ated the m in the	021893	(. 11 11) 111 11 1	
following quar	ter sections(s):		J				1
1/4 NW SW	Section 23	Township 19 N 19 N	Range 51£ 51£	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER	'S STAMP
in EUR	Ka (County, Nevada	a, on the $\frac{1}{\sqrt{3}}$	$\frac{5}{2}$ day of _	507.	, 20	`
Name and mai	lling address o	f locator is:			2)		
The Claim is a are claimed in discovery (more feet on each si lode or vein is	nument of loca de of the mon from the NS	direction and ition), at which iment of location to the	the Notice on and center	of Location er line of the direction.	was posted, t Claim. The	rection from the	ne point of
		arkings on each	i corner moi rkings	nument are a	s follows: Descrip	tion	
No. 1: \\\\	ation	ivia Neta		\ \		COLNED	
No. 2:		11 11	'''''''''		NE	u u	
No. 3:	111	11 11	11		<u>\$£</u>	11	
No. 4:	77	11 10	(1)		SW	11	
scribal me	tal tag ov	ch corner mon \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	metal tags, j	paint on post	ts).		
Dated this 21	_day of _ N	OV, 20	ΙΤ.				
NAME OF LO	OCATOR:						
ByBy Owner, C	lamant, or Ag	ent Signature					
2	α CC α	./^					
Owner, C	laimant, or A	ent Name (prin	nted)				

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		
The locator hereby certifies that he has caused	to be located the ning Claim in the	0218939
following quarter sections(s):	<	0210555
1/4 NW Section Township 1	Range Meridian 52E MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in EUCKA County, Nevada,		Sept. 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	DE 1937	jh
N	evalu City CA	95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet are claimed in a 10 direction and 10 discovery (monument of location), at which the feet on each side of the monument of location lode or vein is from the 1000 to the 1000 feet.	feet in a	feet wide, such that 20 feet or direction from the point of was posted, together with 300 Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each co	orner monument are as	follows:
Location & Marking	ngs	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on meral	tag	NW Corner
No. 2: " " "	1,7	NE M
No. 3: " "	11	SE 11
No. 4:	11	SM ,,
As erected on the ground, each corner monum for ibed wetter tug on fost (e.g. me	tal tags, paint on posts	3).
The work of location consisted of making a cl	aim map as provided i	n NRS 517.040.
Dated this day of Nov. 2011		
NAME OF LOCATOR:		
By Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature		
Tefficer O Dear		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

DOC # 0218939

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1

Record

of 1

Recorded By: FES

11/21/2011

Book- 525 Page- 0282

Official
Recording requested By
JEFFREY O DEAN

Fee: \$14.00

RPTT:

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

IO ALL WHOM II MAI CONCERN.	
The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	0219940
following quarter sections(s):	8210348
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eucka County, Nevada, on the 21 day of	Sept. 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is: Oive C. Mough PO Box 1937 Nevada City, CA	
are claimed in a NW direction and 750 feet in a significant discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location we feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Clode or vein is from the Naithwest to the Southeast direction.	claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as	follows:
Location Markings	Description NW Colner
No. 1: Musticated on meral tag	NE "
No. 2: (1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
10.5: " "	() // // ()
No. 4:	
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as descring Cribell wetal tags, paint on posts. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in).
Dated this 21 day of NOV, , 20 11.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By Agillar San	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	
Suggested Form - Nevada Division	on of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

DOC # 0218940

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Record

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

11/21/2011 Official

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Book- 525 Page- 0283

Fee: \$14.00

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RPTT:

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

O.

The locator hereby certifies that I	ne has caused to be located the
TK 18	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC	Ħ	021	189	41
-----	---	-----	-----	----

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book-525 Page- 0284



following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 SE Section Township Range 52E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>Euseka</u> County, Nevada, on the	hd day of <u>Seρ+</u> , 20 <u>11</u> .
Name and mailing address of locator is:	C. Mough
PO 60	
Neved	0.00
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and are claimed in a SE direction and 1250	feet in a $N \vee M$ feet wide, such that 250 feet feet in a $N \vee M$ direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice	e of Location was posted, together with 300
feet on each side of the monument of location and cen	ter line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the Northwest to the Souther	∰ direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner mo	onument are as follows:
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: illustrated on metal fag	NM Colhar
No. 2:	NE II
No. 3: " " " "	SE "
No. 4:	SW "
	7 /
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is m	arked as described above by
scribed metal tag on post.g. metal tags,	, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim maj	n as provided in NRS 517 040
THE WORK OF TOCAHON CONSISCE OF MAKING a Claim may	ons provided in title 517.576.
Dated this 2 day of Nov. 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By July O. Dem	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Jeffrey O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 028



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

_____ Lode Mining Claim in the TR 19 following quarter sections(s): Township Range Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP MDB&M . 20 11. County, Nevada, on the Stay of Name and mailing address of locator is: 600 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and _ feet wide, such that direction and 1480 feet in an E direction from the point of W are claimed in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with _____300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location **Markings** ON COINRI metal AGG NW No. 1: "illy stroated 11 2 NE No. 2: Ŋ No. 3: u No. 4: 15 11 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tug on NOST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2 day of Nov. ,2011. NAME OF LOCATOR: Owner Claimant, or Agent Signature Doan

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the TR20 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

DOC # 0	21	89	43
---------	----	----	----

11/21/2011 11-27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By. FES
Book-525 Page- 0286



following quart	er sections(s	s):			02100		\
<u>1/4</u> S E	Section 23	Township (GN	Range 52£	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	\	RECORDER'	SSTAMP
in Evr	eke	County, Nev	ada, on the 🔝	<u> ५</u> day of <u> </u>	ρ+.\	, 20	
Name and mail	ing address	of locator is: .	Nevada Nevada		9 5 95	9	
are claimed in a discovery (mor feet on each sid lode or vein is	a nument of lo le of the mo from the	direction ar cation), at who nument of loc to the	ich the Notice ation and cent ne West	1 1	posted, im. The	rection from to together with _	e point of
Loca	cation and a ation USTCGTed		Markings	nument are as fol	Descrip	ption Corner	
No. 3: No. 4:	10		., //		SE SW	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
		(e.	g. metal tags,	arked as described paint on posts). as provided in N			
Dated this 21				as provided in 14	IG 511.	,	
NAME OF LO	ry 0.	Dean					
Owner, Kl	frey o	gent Signatur					
Owner, Cl	aimant, or A	Igent Name (p		avada Divisian (of Mine	role (RFV A/1	5/2000 T.VA

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0287



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the TR 21 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

		(- <i>)</i> -			The state of the s		\
<u>1/4</u> < f	Section 7.3	Township	Range 529				_ \
				MDB&N			
				MDB&N		an-Connuni	2 000 4 700
				MDB&N	1 \ \'	RECORDER'S	STAMP
in Ey	ireha	_County, Nev	ada, on the	day of	Sept.	, 20 <u>l]</u> .	
Name and ma	ailing addres	s of locator is:			Jah /		·····
			COG		///////////////////////////////////////		
			Neva	da City	CA 9595	- 9	
The Ohim in		1 15/0	Cont lane	× 00	English m	aliahaa 78	£4
are claim is		direction at	_ teet long i	feet in a	teet wide, so	ch that 20 ection from the	feet
						gether with	
feet on each s	side of the m	onument of loc	ation and c	enter line of th	e Claim. The	general course o	of the
lode or vein i	s from the $_$	East to the	he West	direction.			
The number	location and	markings on ea	ach comer	monument are	as follows:	>	
-	cation	•	Markings		Descrip	tion	
No. 1: 🛝				kg \	NW	MENICS	
No. 2:	111	"			NR	11	
No. 3:	11		14 1	.\	SE	((,
No. 4:	, KC	110	γ	\	5 W	4	
				7 /		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					scribed above b	y	
rained v	<u>netal tu</u>	g On 1914 (e.	g. metal ta	gs, paint on po	sts).		
	•	750					

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 day of 20 11.

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

JEFFREY O DÉAN

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1

RPTT: Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0288



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

<u>1/4</u> SE	Section 23	Township	Range \$25	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M			
			=	MDB&M MDB&M	RI	ECORDER'S S	TAMP
in <u>Fu</u>	rejea	County, Neva	da, on the $\dot{\perp}$	5+ day of	Sept:	, 20 <u>1\</u>	
Name and ma	iling address	of locator is: _	Dave PO BO	× 1937	19h	7 79	
			Neva			' 	
are claimed in discovery (mo	na Wonument of lo	$y = \frac{500}{100}$ 1 direction and cation), at which	th the Notice	feet in a 1 feet i	s posted, tog	ction from the posterior with 3 C	20
		nument of local		ter line of the Cl _ direction.	aim. The ge	neral course of	tne
				nument are as f		•	
No. 1:	cation \USIC GTQ	, —	arkings TGI tue	___	Description NW	601/17 m	
No. 2:	10	''' '''	<u> </u>		NE Jê	<u> </u>	
No. 4:		" "	(()		SW	<i>\\</i>	
				arked as describ paint on posts).	ed above by		
The work of l	ocation consi	sted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.04	0.	
Dated this 1	_ day of	JSV. , 20	<u>11</u> .				
NAME OF LO	OCATOR:	/)					
By Owner C	Iniment or A	gent Signature					
Owilei, C	Januant, Ol A						
The contract of	أأم بالا		10				

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

O

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that I	he has caused to be located the
TR 23	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$14.00**

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0289



totto a mg dantor protions(o).		
1/4 Section Township Range 52 E 23 19 N 52 E	Meridian	
in <u>Eureka</u> County, Nevada, on the	1000000	
Name and mailing address of locator is: Doug Pop Book Pop B		
The Claim is approximately	feet wide, such that 20 feet feet in a 10 direction from the point of cof Location was posted, together with 300 feet line of the Claim. The general course of the direction.	
The number, location and markings on each corner mo		
Location Markings	Description	
No. 1: "INVITICATED ON METER HOS	NM COLNEL	
No. 2: 11 11 11 11	NE	
No. 3: (1 (1 (1 (1	(E "	
No. 4: (1 (1 (1))	3W "	
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by Scribed wetal tug on poly (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.		
Dated this 2 day of Nov., 2011.		
NAME OF LOCATOR: By O. Dem Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Sefficer O. Dean		
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)		

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that	the has caused to be located the
7R 24	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC # 0218	89	34	.7
------------	----	----	----

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0290



tonowing duan	ier acciromica).	,		The same of the sa	Name of the last o	
1/4 SW SE	Section 23 23	Township 19N 19N	Range 52k 52k	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M		
				MDB&M	RI	ECORDER'S STAMP
in Eur	zka (County, Neva	da, on the 18	† day of	Sept.	_, 20 <u>11</u> .
Name and mai	ling address o	f locator is: _	Pare Bo	?, MOU	3h /	
			Nevada	City CA	95950	1
feet on each sid	a <u>k</u> nument of loca de of the mon	_ direction and ation), at whic ument of locat	feet long and 1 1480 th the Notice tion and cente	600 fe feet in a voor Location was or line of the Cl	s posted, tog	that 20 feet ction from the point of gether with 300 eneral course of the
lode or vein is	from the	Last to the	WRST	direction.	The same of the sa	
	/ /			www.nut.nun.nn.f	ollown:	
The number, k			en corner mor arkings	nument are as i	onows: Descripti	on
	ation \			. \		-ク[ル ガレ
	Ustrateu				NE	
No. 2:	- 11	<u> </u>	·			<u>'\</u>
No. 3:	<u>u</u>	<u>''</u> -'			<u>CE</u>	<u></u>
No. 4:	1	<u> </u>	1 11	-/	<u></u>	
As erected on	the ground, ea	ich corner moi ω ροί+ (e.g	nument is ma . metal tags, p	rked as describ paint on posts).	ed above by	
The work of lo	ocation consis	ted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 1	day of	10v.,20	0			
NAME OF LO	May O	. Dem				
Owner, C	lairnant, or Ag	gent Signature D. Olah				
Owner, C	laimant, or Ag					

Record Official

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

0291 Book - 525 Page -



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the TR 35 Lode Mining Claim in the

tottowing quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township R 5 W 23 19 N SE 23 19 N	tange Meridian 5.25 MDB&M 5.26 MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
	MIDBON
in Euraka County, Nevada, o	n the $3+$ day of $5e\rho+$, 2011 .
Name and mailing address of locator is:	ave C. Mough
	0 Box 1937
	evalu City, CA 95959
discovery (monument of location), at which the	feet wide, such that feet wide, such that feet in a wide, such that feet in a wide, such that feet in a wide direction from the point of a Notice of Location was posted, together with wide in a wide with wide in the claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the <u>E q 5+</u> to the <u>W</u>	457 direction.
/ /	
The number, location and markings on each co	rner monument are as follows:
Location Markin	
No. 1: Mustrated on Meta	
No. 2: 11	NE II
No. 3: (1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	11 48 11
No. 4:	" "" ""
As erected on the ground, each corner monume	ont is marked as described above by
Scribad metal tag Omosites. met	tal tage naint on noste)
7 (11) (c.g. most of 1 (d.g. D) (c.g. mos	ar ags, paire or postsy.
The work of location consisted of making a cla	aim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21 day of Nov	•

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Ran

Official Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 👔

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-



0292

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the

following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range 5W 23 19N 52 SE 23 19N 52	E MDB&M E MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euraka County, Nevada, on th	$e \downarrow S_{+}$ day of $S_{+}0+$, 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	e C. Mough
	Box 1937
Nev	ally City CA 95959
discovery (monument of location), at which the No	feet in a W direction from the point of otice of Location was posted, together with 300 center line of the Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner	: monument are as follows:
Location \ Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on metal	tag NW Corner
No. 2: 11 11	ii NE II
No. 3:	u SE II
No. 4: 11 11 11	"
As erected on the ground, each corner monument i	s marked as described above by
stribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal to	
The work of location consisted of making a claim	map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21 day of Nov., 2011.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
By May O Dean	_
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Jeffrey O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he	has caused to be located the
TR 27	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC	Ħ	021	89	50
	-			

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$14.00

Book- 525 Page- 0293



following quar	rter sections(s		, willing Cia	III III IIIC	0210000	_
			_	3.6 181		
<u>1/4</u> 5 W	Section 2	Township	Range 52 £	Meridian MDB&M		
				MDB&M		
				MDB&M	-	CODEDIO COLLEG
			/_	MDB&M	KI	CORDER'S STAMP
in Fur	cha_	County, Neva	da, on the $\frac{15}{1}$	+ day of S	ęρ÷,	_, 2011.
Name and ma	iling address	of locator is: _	Dave	C. Moi	1gh	
			PO BO	x 1937	15 (3.5-	21 PT C.
		_	Nevado	Chts.	<u> 43</u>	959
The Claim is	nnenvimatals	, 1500 1	eet long and	<u>600</u> fe	et wide such	that 20 feet
are claimed in	ia W	direction and	1480	feet in a	direc	tion from the point of
discovery (mo	nument of lo	cation), at which	h the Notice	of Location wa	s posted, tog	ether with 300
feet on each s	ide of the mo	nument of locat	tion and cente	er line of the Cla	aim. The ge	neral course of the
lode or vein is	irom the	es+ to the	N53+-	_ direction.	1	
The number, l	location and r	narkings on eac	h corner mo	nument are as fo	llows:	
	cation		arkings	\	Description	<u>)n</u>
No. 1: _ i \	1US+rate	d on ma	etal ta	9	NW	Cornar
No. 2:	13	- 11	11 11-		NE	11
No. 3:	11	<u> </u>	11 11		_ J €	11
No. 4:	111	""	11 11		<u> </u>	<u>u</u>
				/ /		
				rked as describ	ed above by	
2 chipson	netal tag	On post (e.g	. metal tags, j	paint on posts).		
The work of l	location consi	sted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 2	day of	N 501, , 20	DTT-			
NAME OF L	OCATOR:					
Ву	Yry O	Dean				
Owner, C	lailmant, or A	gent Signature				
72	effe.	Q. Dean				
Owner, C	Claimant, of A	gent)Name (pri	-			
The state of the s		Smanak	and Transport Mi	avada Division	of Minaval	* (DTV) //15/2000 T V)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 of Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-0294



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 0218951 ____ Lode Mining Claim in the TR 28 following quarter sections(s): **Meridian** Section Township Range MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP MDB&M 20 1 Eureka County, Nevada, on the 15+ day of Name and mailing address of locator is: 95<u>959</u> The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 are claimed in a W direction and 1480 feet in a feet wide, such that feet direction from the point of <u>Œ</u> discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the $\frac{1}{2}$ to the $\frac{1}{2}$ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location **Markings** NW COINER OK 3 FD IT! (1) [[metal +00 No. 1: 117 NE Ħ ì١ No. 2: W W 11 No. 3: ũ u ** v 7 W No. 4: As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tae on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of Nov. 20 11. NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

1)ean

11:27 AM

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV

Book- 525 Page- 0295



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

TR 29

Lode Mining Claim in the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4 Section Township Range	
	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euraka County, Nevada, on the	18+ day of Sep+, ,2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is: PO B	C. Mough
	G City CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 15 feet long are claimed in a W direction and 148 discovery (monument of location), at which the Notifeet on each side of the monument of location and ce lode or vein is from the East to the West	ce of Location was posted, together with 300 meter line of the Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner n	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: "Hlustrated on metal tag	NW corner
No. 2:	NE II
No. 3: 11 11 11	SE 11
No. 4: (1 11 11	3W 11
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is a SCribed wetal tag on post (e.g. metal tag. The work of location consisted of making a claim making a cl	s, paint on posts).
Dated this 21 day of $N \circ V$, , 2011 .	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By O. O. Suns	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Jeffrey O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

a

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the TR30 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euraka County, Nevada, on the 15+ day of Sept. , 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is: Dave C Mough POBOX 1937 Nevada City C4 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a W. direction and 1430 feet in a M. E. direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 501 to the West direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
No. 1: illustrated on metal tug NW Corner
No. 2: " " " NE "
No.3: " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
No. 4:
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCribal weta to Supply (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21 day of
NAME OF LOCATOR: By Juy O. Dean
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature 5efficy O. Dean
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0297



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the WEST 5 following quarter sections(s):

1/4	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
SE_		- 19N	<u> \$2£</u>	MDB&M		
<u>\$M</u>		19N	<u>526</u>	MDB&M MDB&M		
			-	MDB&M	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
				7	\ \	
in <u> </u>	reka	_County, Neva	da, on the 3	र् day of	<u>de 04</u> , 20	ott. /
Name and ma	niling address	of locator is:	Dave C	Mough	<u> </u>	
		_	PO BOX	1937	/	
		_	Nevada	City CA	95959	
		_				20 2
The Claim is	approximatel	y 500 1	feet long and		et wide, such that	feet
are claimed in	nah É	direction and	1 1480	_ feet in a	direction	from the point of
discovery (mo	onument of k	ocation), at which	h the Notice	of Location W	as posted, together	course of the
feet on each s	side of the mo	nument of loca	non and ceni	er me of the C	laim. The general	COURSE OF THE
lode or vein i	s from the	East to the	5 00 AC1/1	_ direction.		
The number	location and	markings on eac	ch corner mo	nument are as	follows:	
	cation	M	arkings	\	Description	
3.3.3	Witchter			\ \	NW COI	ner
No. 2:	10)-11 × 150				NE 11	
	- \ ;; \ .	" "			PE 11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
No. 3:			1 1		SW W	
No. 4:				-//-	<u> </u>	
	, also more	each corner mo	nument is m	arked as descril	ned above by	
As erected of	the ground,	<u> </u>	metal tear	naint on noets)		
701NOV M	NETO 1 TUS	ON DOIT (E.B	, inclui tags,	pann on posts)	•	
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 1	day of	NOV,2	0 <u>11</u> .			
	0.51.500					
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	(a)				
Ву	1/2 0	. Dem				
Owner, (Halimant, or	Agent Signature				
4	Jeffrey	O. Deun				
Owner, (Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)			

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that !	he has caused to be located the
Wes+ 7	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

DOC	Ħ	021	8955
DU	-	~	.

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0298

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050



following quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range 5 W 2 4 19 N 52 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M
	MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Euseka County, Nevada, on the 3	and day of Sept. 2011.
Name and mailing address of locator is:	C. Mough
POBS	× 1937-
	a City, CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 15 feet long and are claimed in av E direction and 1480 discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice feet on each side of the monument of location and centrolled or vein is from the East to the Wast	feet in a direction from the point of e of Location was posted, together with 3 \infty ter line of the Claim. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner mo	
Location and markings on each corner inc <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: TILUSTRATER On meral +40	
No. 2: " " " "	ALE "
No. 3: 4 11 11 11	CW 1
No. 4: (1 11	SM A
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is m	paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map	as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this $\frac{2}{1}$ day of $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}{1$	
NAME OF LOCATOR: By	
Owner, Glaimant, or Agent Signature Sectory O. Dean	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	
Suggested Form - N	Vevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

Official Record

Recording requested By JEFFREY O DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page- 0299



The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the West 8 _ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4 5 W SE	Section 2.4	Township	Range 51£ 57£	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M		
				MDB&M MDB&M	1	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eur	ekq	County, Nevad	a, on the $\frac{3}{2}$	<u>ા પ</u> day of <u>ડે</u> ત	P+	, 20_1].
Name and ma	niling address	of locator is:	Dave c	Mough)]	
		_	Nevada		5959	
	• . •	15.00 0		- 17/		ich that 1485 feet
are claimed in	าลน 🗁 🥒	direction and	20	feet in a	di	rection from the point of
feet on each s	ide of the mor	cation), at which nument of locat a 454 to the	ion and cent	er line of the Cla	posted, t im. The	ogether with 300 general course of the
The margher	location and n	narkinos on eac	h corner mo	nument are as fo	llows:	
	cation (arkings		Descrip	<u>ption</u>
No. 1: _i	Ustrated	On metal	tus	/ /	NW	Corner
No. 2:	14	11 11	11/	<u> </u>	NE	"
No. 3:	10	11 11	U		SE	
No. 4:	- 10	<u>u u</u>	"	 	SM	Ч
As erected or	n the ground, e	ach corner mor	nument is ma	irked as describe	d above l	by
Scripson		ON POST (e.g.	metal tags,	paint on posts).		
The work of	location consi	sted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.0	040.
Dated this ?	\ day of/	<u> المال.</u> 20	11.			
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	$\sqrt{\ \ }$				
By	M. O. 1	Ju-				
Owner, C	Illaimant, or A	gent Signature				
1	sextiney?	J. Dean				

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby c	ertifies that he	has caused to be located the
West 1	0	Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sec	ctions(s):	

DOC	Ħ	0218957
-----	---	---------

11:27 AM 11/21/2011

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00

RPTT:

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 525 Page-0300



		,			The same of the sa	
1/4	Section .	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
NE NE	49 25	191	52E 52E	MDB&M MDB&M	· .	
141-				MDB&M	7	
				MDB&M	\ I	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	Kg	_ County, Nevac	la, on the	3td day of S	ęρ <u>†.</u>	, 20 <u>_11</u> .
Name and ma	ailing address	of locator is:	Dave (Mough)]	
	J	_	PO BOX			
			Nevada	City CA	959	59
		100	_	7,00		1400 0
The Claim is	approximatel	y 1500 f	eet long and	feet in a N	wide, su	ch that 1480 feet ection from the point of
are claimed in	na <u>S</u> onument of lo	direction and	h the Notice	of Location was	nosted, to	ogether with 300
feet on each s	side of the mo	nument of locat	ion and cent	er line of the Cla	im. The	general course of the
lode or vein i	is from the	North to the	2 COCHY	_direction.	1	
The number	location and	markings on eac	h corner mo	nument are as fol	llows:	
	cation		arkings		Descrip	tion
	illustrate	1		\ \	NW	Colmer
No. 2:	11		1 11		NE	ll .
No. 3:	11	<u> </u>	1 .11		SE	VI
No. 4:	111	10 1	1 (1		2 M	d
				/ /		
As erected or	n the ground,	each corner moi	nument is ma	rked as describe	d above b	У
2010501	Mezal Tue	ON DO Ste g	metal tags,	paint on posts).		
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	RS 517.0	940.
Dated this	-\ day of	N 2V, 20	<i>TT</i> .			
NAME OF L	LOCATOR:					
Ву	Alra () Dean				
	Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
V	Jeffres	, O. Dea	<u> </u>			
Owner, 0	Claimant, on	gent Name (pri	nted)			
The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the	The state of the s	Suggest	ed Form - N	evada Division	of Miner	als (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

11/21/2011

11:27 AM

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

West Francisco 1

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

11/2//2011	, , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Officia Recording requested JEFFREY O DEAN	l Record By
Eureka Cou Mike Rebaleati	
Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: Book 525 Page-	Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES 0301



. .					The same of the sa		
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>			
<u> </u>	24_	191	52E	MDB&M MDB&M			.
				MDB&M			٦
				MDB&M	R	ECORDER'S STAME	?
	1		/ 2		b /	0014	١.
in <u>Eur</u>	reka	_ County, Nevad	ia, on the 👤	rd day of	2607	, 2011.	1
37 . 1	197	_£1;	Day a	C. Mougi	.)]		
Name and m	auing address	s of locator is:	PO BO		'} }-		-
		_	Nevada		95959	7	-
		_	1 1XV WOM	CITY		<u> </u>	-
The Claim is	approximate	ly 1500 f	eet long and	600 fe	et wide, suc	th that 1480 feet	
are claimed in	na N	 direction and 	20	feet in a		ction from the point of	
discovery (m	onument of l	ocation), at whic	h the Notice	of Location wa	is posted, to	gether with 300	-
feet on each	side of the mo	nument of located to the	ion and cent	er line of the Ci	ann. The g	eneral course of the	
lode of vein	is noin me	1 217 4 to the	33311	_mreenen.	\ \		
The number,	location and	markings on eac	h comer mo	nument are as f	ollows:	-	
	ocation ,		arkings 🔪	. \	Descripti		
No. 1: 🐧	Ustrated	ON Wex	-al tua	7 7	VM C	Colner	
No. 2:	- 11	<u>() </u>	<u> </u>	1	NK	II.	_
No. 3:	111	<u> </u>	'/		<u>SE</u>	11	-
No. 4:	100	11 11			<u>SM</u>	· · ·	_
	/			//	1 .1	_	
As erected or	n the ground,	each corner mor	nument is m	arked as describ	ed above by	7	
30.0501	NETEL TUG	on poste.g.	. metai tags,	paint on posts).			
The work of	location cons	sisted of making	a claim man	as provided in	NRS 517.04	40.	
		The state of the s	-			,	
Dated this _	$2 \mid day of $	NOV., 20	<u> 11</u> .				
NAME OF I	LACATOR:						
Ву	Mrs E). Delin					
Owner, (Claimant, or	Agent Signature					
	Lefter	/a ^	lan				
Owner (Agent Name (pri					
700				Innada Dininia	5 % /!	3. /DEXT ///E/2000 T X	ת

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the West Fraction 2. Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

DOC #	021	8959
-------	-----	------

11/21/2011 11:27 AM

Official Record
Recording requested By
JEFFREY 0 DEAN

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$14.00** RPTT: Page 1 of 1 Recorded By FES

Book- 525 Page- 0302



						\
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		1
56		191	52 E	MDB&M		_ \
N	25	191	51E	MDB&M		1 1
				MDB&M	RECORDER'	S STAMP
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	MDB&M	KECORDEN	DUMM
in F	ureka	_County, Neva	da, on the	3rd day of	3 (p+ 2011.	
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:	Dave	C. Moug	h l	
			PO B3			
		•	Nevad	a City Cl	95959	
		. L= .			at wide such that	
The Claim	is approximate	ly <u> 500</u> 1	reet long and	feet in a	et wide, such that	ICOL
are claime	dina N	direction and	h the Metice	_ leet in a	s posted, together with	3.20 3.00
discovery	(monument of the	ocation), at with	ion and cen	ter line of the Cl	aim. The general course	of the
lode or vei	in ic from the	V SCAL to the	o Sovith	direction.	Willi. The Perioral searce	01 m/0
lode of ver	m is nom me	V - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -	- - X - - - 	_(
The numb	er, location and	markings on each	ch corner mo	onument are as fo	ollows:	
	Location		arkings	. \	Description	
No. 1:	Mustrated		100	\ \	NW Corner	
No. 2:	1)	" "	"		NE COLNEL	
No. 3:	10/	11 11	11		SE COINER	
No. 4:		11 11	- 11		SW corner	
110. 4.	\ \		·····	/-/		
An aractae	l on the ground	each corner mo	nument is m	arked as describ	ed above by	
As elected	on the glound,	O. ADST (e.m.	metal tags	paint on posts).	JE 40010 07	
A DELIVER	1100101 109	ONT OF CO.B	. How web,	paint on posses).		
The work	of location cons	sisted of making	a claim ma	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
Dated this	s <u>ℓ\</u> day of _	NOV , 2	0 <u>11</u> .			
NAME O	F LOCATOR:					
By	m 0 01	ian				
Øwn	A, Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
V	Jeffrey	O. Dean				
Owne	er, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)			